

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION										
TABULATION OF BIDS										
County - Grundy										
Location: Grundy County Highway Department										
Date: June 21, 2018										
Time: 10:00 A..M.										
Group 4										
<u>Erienna- Stockdale Rd</u>										
			<u>PT Ferro</u>		<u>D Construction</u>		<u>Austin Tyler</u>			
<u>Section 18-03000-00-GM, Non-MFT</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>		
HMA Surf Rem Butt Jt	Sq. Yd.	124	\$0.01	\$1.24	\$7.00	\$868.00	\$19.00	\$2,356.00		
Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Pounds	2,855	\$0.01	\$28.55	\$0.01	\$28.55	\$0.01	\$28.55		
Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	Tons	196	\$55.00	\$10,780.00	\$25.00	\$4,900.00	\$55.00	\$10,780.00		
LEV BIND MM N30	Tons	837	\$95.00	\$79,515.00	\$66.00	\$55,242.00	\$98.00	\$82,026.00		
Aggregate (Prime Coat)	Tons	13	\$0.01	\$0.13	\$0.01	\$0.13	\$0.01	\$0.13		
<u>Total</u>				\$90,324.92		\$61,038.68		\$95,190.68		
<u>Norman- Country Oaks Drive</u>										
			<u>PT Ferro</u>		<u>D Construction</u>		<u>Austin Tyler</u>		<u>Gallagher</u>	
<u>Section 18-14000-00-GM</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>
HMA Binder Course, IL-19.0, N30 2"	Ton	446	\$100.00	\$44,600.00	\$65.00	\$28,990.00	\$90.00	\$40,140.00	\$90.00	\$40,140.00
HMA Surf. Course, Mix "C" N30 1.5"	Ton	371	\$110.00	\$40,810.00	\$70.00	\$25,970.00	\$95.00	\$35,245.00	\$110.00	\$40,810.00
HMA Surf Removal Butt Joint	Sq. Yd.	128	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$9.00	\$1,152.00	\$19.00	\$2,432.00	\$0.01	\$1.28
Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	Ton	113	\$70.00	\$7,910.00	\$40.00	\$4,520.00	\$65.00	\$7,345.00	\$75.00	\$8,475.00
Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Pound	1,703	\$0.01	\$17.03	\$0.01	\$17.03	\$0.01	\$17.03	\$0.01	\$17.03
Pulverization	Sq. Yd.	3,784	\$5.00	\$18,920.00	\$4.25	\$16,082.00	\$6.00	\$22,704.00	\$2.25	\$8,514.00
Aggregate Prime Coat	Ton	8	\$0.01	\$0.08	\$0.01	\$0.08	\$0.01	\$0.08	\$0.01	\$0.08
<u>Total</u>				\$112,258.39		\$76,731.11		\$107,883.11		\$97,957.39

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION										
TABULATION OF BIDS										
County - Grundy										
Location: Grundy County Highway Department										
Date: June 21, 2018										
Time: 10:00 A..M.										
Group 4										
Goodfarm										
D Construction										
Riber										
Austin Tyler										
Scanlon Excavating										
Section 17-06125-00-BR, Non-MFT	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Porous Granular Embankment	Tons	195	\$25.00	\$4,875.00	\$32.00	\$6,240.00	\$73.00	\$14,235.00	\$55.00	\$10,725.00
Aggregate Surface course, Type B	Tons	46	\$25.00	\$1,150.00	\$41.00	\$1,886.00	\$102.00	\$4,692.00	\$48.00	\$2,208.00
Removal of Existing Structures	Each	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
Box Culvert End Sections, Culvert NO. 1	Each	2	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,200.00	\$22,400.00
Precast Concrete Box Culverts 10'X5'	Foot	30	\$970.00	\$29,100.00	\$1,070.00	\$32,100.00	\$1,850.00	\$55,500.00	\$1,331.67	\$39,950.10
Terminal Marker- Post Mounted	Each	4	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$230.00	\$920.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$195.00	\$780.00
Construction Layout	L Sum	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Membrane Waterproofing for buried structures	Sq. Yd.	49	\$55.00	\$2,695.00	\$60.00	\$2,940.00	\$30.00	\$1,470.00	\$55.00	\$2,695.00
Seeding, Class 2 (Special)	Acre	0	\$5,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00
Traffic Contro; and Protection, (Special)	L Sum	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Total				\$86,470.00		\$81,587.00		\$125,247.00		\$96,258.10